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Tools at a Glance

®

TOOL	 DESCRIPTION	 APPLICATIONS
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Weight: 8.4 lbs
Height: 13-3/10"
Length: 18"
Nail Capacity: (2 strips) 84
Range: 2" – 3-1/2"
Shank: .113 - .131

F350-S POWER MASTER+™
Durable construction requires less  
maintenance. 
Proven performer for tough job site  
work with less jams or misfires
Powerful. Enduring. Reliable.

FRAMING, JOISTS, RAFTERS, 
SOFFITS, STAIRS,  

SHEATHING, CRATING,  
FENCES AND DECKS

DESIGNED FOR:  
PROFESSIONAL FRAMERS

PART #:	  501000(see page P 11 for more details)

Weight: 5.9 lbs
Height: 12-9/10"
Length: 12-3/10"
Range: 2" – 3-1/4"
Shank: .113 - .131
Magagine Capacity: 44

F325R COMPACT FRAMER™
Lightest-framing nailer ever  
(Only 5.9 lbs)
Smallest Framer Ever  (Only 12' long)
Remodel interiors easier
Compact. Lightweight 

FRAMING, JOISTS,  
RAFTERS, SOFFITS, STAIRS, 

SHEATHING, CRATING,  
FENCES AND DECKS

DESIGNED FOR:  
PROFESSIONAL RENOVATORS

PART #:	  513000(see page P 12 for more details)

Weight: 7.2 lbs
Height: 14-1/2"
Length: 12"
Width: 4"
Nail Capacity: 1 strip
Range: 2" – 3-1/4"
Shank: .113 - .131
Speed: 3 nails per second

CORDLESS 30 DEGREE  
IMPULSE FRAMING NAILER
Drive up to 1200 nails per fuel cell
Drive up to 9000 nails per battery charge
Faster Nail loading with bypass follower
Tool-free Adjustable Depth of Drive
Longer Fan Run Time,
2 sided rubber grip to provide added 
comfort and control

FRAMING, JOISTS, 
RAFTERS, SOFFITS, STAIRS, 

SHEATHING, CRATING, 
FENCES AND DECKS

DESIGNED FOR:  
FRAMERS & RENOVATORS

PART #:	  906450(see page P 8 for more details)
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Weight: 6.7 lbs
Height: 13"
Length: 11.7"
Width: 3.7"
Fastner Length: 1-1/2"

CORDLESS 1-1/2” POSITIVE 
PLACEMENT® METAL  
CONNECTOR NAILER
Drive up to 800 nails per fuel cell
Drive up to 9000 nails per battery charge
Nose Probe – locates hole and guides nail 
for maximum accuracy
Tool Free Adjustable Depth of Drive – 
quickly get the right nail depth
 

JOIST HANGERS, METAL 
CONNECTORS, HURRICANE 

TIES, STRAP BRACING

FRAMERS & RE

DESIGNED FOR:  
FRAMERS

PART #:	  906250(see page P 10 for more details)
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Tools at a Glance

TOOL	 DESCRIPTION	 APPLICATIONS

Weight: 5.6 lbs
Height: 11.7"
Length: 15.1"
Staple Capacity: 150
Range: 3/4" – 2"
Staple Type: 1/2" crown 
 

SCS200 16GA. STANDARD 
1/2” CROWN STAPLER
Heavy-duty all metal magazine 
design for increased durability 

ROOF DECKING,  
SOFFITS AND FASCIA 
BOARDS, SHEATHING

PART #:	  515700

Weight: 5.9 lbs
Height: 11.7"
Length: 15.1"
Staple Capacity: 150
Range: 3/4" – 2"
Staple Type: 15/16" Crown

WCS200 16GA. WIDE  
15/16” CROWN STAPLER
Drives staples flush in  
all materials

SOFFITS AND FASCIA 
BOARDS, SUBFLOOR, 
SHEATHING, CRATES  

AND PALLETS

PART #:	  515800

(see page P 14 for more details)

(see page P 15 for more details)

Weight: 4.25 lbs
Height: 11-1/2"
Length: 11"
Nail Capacity: 70
Range: 5/8" – 2"
Shank: 18 Gauge

IMLI200 18 GA.
SHORT MAG BRAD NAILER
Drive 1200 nails per fuel cell
Drive 12,000 nails per battery 
charge
Proven for over 25 years
Durable. Lightweight. Balanced.

CROWN,  
BASEBOARD MOULDINGS, 

PANELLING  
AND CARPENTRY

Weight: 4.6 lbs
Height: 11-3/4"
Length: 10-1/2"
Nail Capacity: 100
Range: 1-1/4" – 2-1/2"
Shank: 16 ga. Straight

IMLi250  16GA.  
STRAIGHT FINISH NAILER
Drive 1200 nails per fuel cell
Drive 12,000 nails per battery 
charge
Proven for over 25 years
Durable. Lightweight. Balanced.

DOOR AND WINDOW TRIM, 
CASING, CROWN AND  

BASEBOARD MOULDING

PART #:	  918150(see page P 17 for more details)

PART #:	  903800(see page P 18 for more details)
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Weight: 4.5 lbs
Height: 11-1/2"
Length: 11"
Nail Capacity: 100
Range: 3/4" - 2"
Shank: 18 Gauge

IMLi200 – 18GA.  
BRAD NAILER
Drive 1200 nails per fuel cell
Drive 12,000 nails per battery 
charge
Proven for over 25 years
Durable. Lightweight. Balanced.

CROWN,  
BASEBOARD MOULDINGS, 

PANELLING  
AND CARPENTRY

PART #:	  903700(see page P 16 for more details)
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Tools at a Glance

®

TOOL	 DESCRIPTION	 APPLICATIONS
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Weight: 2.9 lbs.
Height: 9-1/2"
Length: 10-1/4"
Nail Capacity: 100
Range: 5/8" – 2" brad nails  
   and 5/8" – 1-1/2" staples    
   (3/16" crown)
Type: 18 ga. & 3/16

P18-FS200 18 GA.  
BRAD NAILER/STAPLER
Lightweight and well balanced
No mar tip
Easy to access corners

WINDOWS, DOORS, 
FURNITURE, TRIM  

APPLICATIONS

PART #:	  P18-FS200

Weight: 3.90 lbs
Height: 11.6"
Length: 12.3"
Nail Capacity: 100 (2 strips)
Range: 1" – 2-1/2"
Nail Type: 16 Ga.  
   (Smooth/Galvanized)

T250S F16P - 16GA. 
STRAIGHT FINISH NAILER
Best in class ergonomics
Reliable and Durable
Low Maintenance 

RESIDENTIAL:  
WINDOW AND DOOR  

TRIM/FINISH APPLICATIONS, 
CARPENTRY, AND PANELLING

PART #:	  515500

Weight: 2.9 lbs.
Height: 9-1/2"
Length: 10-1/4"
Nail Capacity: 100
Range: 5/8" – 2"  
Nail Type: 18 ga. –     
    Smooth, Galvanized
Type: 18 ga.

P18-200 18 GA.  
BRAD NAILER 
Lightweight and well balanced
No mar tip
Easy to access corners

WINDOWS, DOORS, 
FURNITURE, TRIM  

APPLICATIONS

PART #:	  P18-200(see page P 21 for more details)

(see page P 22 for more details)

Weight: 2.5 lbs.
Height: 9"
Length: 9-1/4"
Staple Capacity: 100
Range: 3/4" – 1 1/4"
Staple Type: 3/16" crown 
   GSN18

N18-125  –  1-1/4" 
NARROW SOFFIT STAPLER
Specifically designed for soffit 
installation with long narrow 
nosepiece for tight spots.

TRIM/FINISH, PLYWOOD, 
SOFFITS/FACIAS, 
UNDERLAYMENT 

APPLICATIONS

PART #:	  N18-125
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(see page P 24 for more details)

Weight: 2.8 lbs.
Height: 9-3/4"
Length: 11-1/2"
Staple Capacity: 100
Range: 3/4" – 1 1/2"
Staple Type: 3/16" crown 
   GSN18

N18 150 – 1-1/2"  
NARROW CROWN  
FINISH STAPLER
Heavy Duty for long life
4000 Shots per batt. charge

TRIM/FINISH, PLYWOOD, 
SOFFITS/FASCIAS, 
UNDERLAYMENT  

APPLICATIONS

PART #:	  N18-150(see page P 25 for more details)

(see page P 19 for more details)
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Weight: 2.00 lbs.
Height: 9-1/2"
Length: 12-1/2"
Staple Capacity: 100
Range: 3/8" – 9/16"
Staple Type: 22 ga.     
   Upholstery

US-100 – UPHOLSTERY/
CRAFT STAPLER
Easy load magazine
5 Staples/second

UPHOLSTERY, CRAFTS, 
 LIGHT PANELING  

AND HOME PROJECT  
APPLICATIONS

PART #:	  US-100

Weight: 1.20 lbs.
Height: 9-1/4"
Length: 7-3/4"
Staple Capacity: 100
Range: 1/2" – 1-1/2"
Staple Type: 23 ga.

23GA HEADLESS PIN 
NAILER
Lightweight and compact
No mar tip and nail lock out

FINE WOODWORKING AND 
TRIM WORK

PART #:	  HP100

Tools at a Glance

TOOL	 DESCRIPTION	 APPLICATIONS
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(see page P 26 for more details)

(see page P 27 for more details)
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Fuel powered  
performance to 

keep your  
jobsties going

DESCRIPTION/SUGGESTED SPECIFICATIONS

Cordless Impulse Framing Nailer— 
IT'S MORE THAN A NAILER, IT'S A NAILING SYSTEM THAT GETS THE JOB DONE RIGHT.
The Paslode Lithium Ion cordless Impulse nailer has provided framers and renovators the ability to wood 
frame without air hoses for over 30 years. The Li-ion battery technology drives up to 200 nails and 2 minutes 
quick drive. Tool free adjustable depth of drive adjustment, 2 sided rubber grip to provide added comfort and 
control and a rear load magazine allowing for faster nail loading with bypass follower.

CFN325IM 
Cordless  

30 Degree Impulse 
Framing Nailer

®

INCLUDES
Cordless Li-ion Framing Nailer, Model CFN325IM

Rechargeable 7.4V Li-ion battery

Li-ion battery charger

Rugged carrying case

Owner’s manual

Safety glasses

5/32" Hex Wrench

LIGHTWEIGHT QUICK LOADING EASY ACCESS

SPECIFICATIONS
Part No. 906450
Weight: 7.2 lbs
Height: 14-1/2"
Length: 12"
Width: 4"
Speed: 3 nails per second
Nail Capacity: 1 strip

Range: 2" – 3-1/4"
Shank: .113 – .131
Nail Angle: 30º
Fuel Type: Spare Framing Fuel
Nails per Fuel Cell: Approximately 1200
Fuel life: 21 months from date of manufacture
Battery Life: 9000 nails per charge

ONE-YEAR LIMITED WARRANTY A one-year warranty will apply to all parts, except those listed 
below as normal wearing parts, or parts·which are specifically covered by an extended warranty. 
FIVE-YEAR EXTENDED LIMITED WARRANTY A five-year warranty will apply to all molded nylon 
parts:   • Motor Housing, Cap and Grille   • Trigger     • Handle Halves and Actuator    • Magazine Parts
90-DAY LIMITED WARRANTY A 90-day warranty applies to the following parts, which are considered  
normal wearing parts:    • Bumper    • O-Rings    • Driver Blades    • Seal Rings

For full warranty details, visit https://paslode.ca/warranty/

n	REAR LOAD MAGAZINE Faster nail loading  
with Bypass Follower  - just load nails and pull 

n	TOOL-FREE ADJUSTABLE DEPTH OF DRIVE 
n	2-SIDED RUBBER GRIP Added comfort and 

control with improved ergonomics and  
maneuverability 

n	LONGER FAN RUN TIME Improved cooling  
provides greater productivity

ADVANTAGES
n	Li-ion battery – provides 50% longer run time (drives 

up to 9,000 nails per charge) than NiCd battery
n	1-hour Full Charge; 2-minute Quick Charge for Up to 

200 shots
n	Lightweight – 7.2 lbs. including battery for  

better comfort and control
n	Works in cold temperature down to -15°C
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Cordless Impulse XP Framing Nailer

Pro-Strip RounDrive Fuel/Nail Packs
LENGTH SHANK 

DIAMETER
SHANK TYPE HEAD STYLE COATING PRODUCT 

NUMBER
NAILS PER 

PACK
FUEL CELLS 
PER PACK

2-3/8" 0.113 Smooth Roundrive Brite 1238FN 1,000 1
2-3/8" 0.113 Smooth Roundrive Brite 3238FN 3,000 3

3" 0.120 Smooth Roundrive Brite 3300FN 3,000 3
3-1/4" 0.120 Smooth Roundrive Brite 1325FN 1,000 1
3-1/4" 0.120 Smooth Roundrive Brite 3325FN 3,000 3

See Page P 14 for additional framing nails that work with this tool.

TOOL ACCESSORIES

Part No. 902513 
All Season Orange Fuel Cell

Part No. 902654C
Li Ion Battery

Part No. 902667C
Lithium Battery Charger

Part No. 901252
 Cordless No mar tip

Part No. 401482
Impulse Oil

 Part No. 219086
 Degreaser

SELECTION CHART

Pro-Strip RounDrive Nails
LENGTH SHANK 

DIAMETER
SHANK 

TYPE
HEAD 
STYLE

COATING PRODUCT 
NUMBER

NAILS 
PER PACK

QUANTITY 
PER MASTER

QUANTITY 
PER SKID

COATING TYPE: BRITE

2" 0.113 Smooth Roundrive Brite 097385 6,500 1 80
2" 0.113 Ring Roundrive Brite 650273 5,500 1 80

2-3/8" 0.113 Smooth Roundrive Brite 50238 5 Strips 10 -
2-3/8" 0.113 Smooth Roundrive Brite 404238 1,000 4 -
2-3/8" 0.113 Smooth Roundrive Brite 097394 5,000 1 96
2-3/8" 0.113 Ring Roundrive Brite 097397 5,000 1 96

3" 0.120 Smooth Roundrive Brite 097971 3,000 1 96
3" 0.120 Ring Roundrive Brite 097973 3,000 1 96

3-1/4" 0.120 Smooth Roundrive Brite 50314 5 Strips 1 125
3-1/4" 0.120 Smooth Roundrive Brite 404314 1,000 4 -
3-1/4" 0.120 Smooth Roundrive Brite 404058 3,000 1 96
3-1/4" 0.131 Smooth Roundrive Brite 650839 2,500 1 96
3-1/2" 0.120 Smooth Roundrive Brite 404855 2,500 1 96
3-1/2" 0.131 Smooth Roundrive Brite 097987 2,500 1 96

4" 0.131 Smooth Roundrive Brite 2X0788 * 2,500 1 96
COATING TYPE: HOT DIPPED

2" 0.113 Ring Offset Oval Hot Dipped 403389 2,500 1 150
2-3/8" 0.113 Ring Offset Oval Hot Dipped 404856 2,500 1 150

3" 0.120 Ring Offset Oval Hot Dipped 404857 1,500 1 150
3 1/4" 0.120 Ring Offset Oval Hot Dipped 50314G 5 Strips 6 -
3-1/4" 0.120 Ring Offset Oval Hot Dipped 404858 1,500 1 150

APPLICATIONS
Framing
Joists and rafters
Soffits
Stairs
Sheathing
Crating
Fences and decks

1.	 ICC ESR-1539 applies to all of our framing nails except for Part#650839 which falls under ICC ESR-3072. 
2.	 HDG Nails are approved to be used in ACQ & MCQ treated lumber as per ASTM A641 & IRC R317.3
3.	 Paslode Nails meet ASTM 1667 standards

*    ICC ESR Report does not include this product.
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Cordless 
1-1/2” Positive 

Placement® 
Nailer

®

DESCRIPTION/SUGGESTED SPECIFICATIONS

Cordless Metal Connector Nailer—
The Positive Placement Nailer saves time and reduces fatigue caused by hand hammering and handling 
pneumatic tools on site . The PPN tool is suitable for a variety of applications, including Joist Hangers, I-Joist 
Hangers, Triple grips, Multigrips, Strap bracing and other metal connectors

SPECIFICATIONS
Part No. 906250
WEIGHT: 6.7 lbs.

HEIGHT: 13”

LENGTH: 11.7"

WIDTH: 3.7" 

MAGAZINE CAPACITY: 1 Strip (25 nails)

FASTENER LENGTH: 1-1/2"

NAIL TYPE: Brite Heat Treated and Mechanically 
Galvanized - Metal Connector Nails 
FUEL TYPE: Positive Placement Fuel

NAILS PER FUEL CELL: Up to 800

FUEL LIFE: 27 months (check date on bottom of 
fuel cell)

BATTERY LIFE: Up to 9000 nails per charge

n	Weighs only 6.7lbs

n	Drives 800 nails on a full fuel cell

n	Reduce jams and misfires by using genuine 
Paslode nails

n	Nose Probe – locates hole and guides nail for 
maximum accuracy

n	Bypass Follower – fast and easy loading

n	Tool Free Adjustable Depth of Drive – quickly 
get the right nail depth

n	Long Fan Run Time – mixes air with fuel and 
provides cooling for greater productivity

n	Compact Design – easily gets into tight spots

n	Ergonomic Handle – for greater comfort

ADVANTAGES

SELECTION CHART

Positive Placement Fuel/Nail Packs
LENGTH SHANK 

DIAMETER
COATING PRODUCT 

NUMBER
NAILS PER 

PACK
FUEL CELL  
PER PACK

1-1/2" .148 Galvanized 650924C 800 1

1-1/2" .148 Brite 650936C 1,600 2

INCLUDES
Cordless Positive Placement Nailer

Rechargeable 7.4V Li-ion battery

Li-ion battery charger

Rugged carrying case

Owner’s manual

Safety glasses

5/32” Hex Wrench

Fuel powered 
and cordless to 

improve jobsite 
maneuverability

TOOL ACCESSORIES
Part No. 902654C 	 Li-ion Battery 
Part No. 902667C 	 Li-ion Battery Charger

ONE-YEAR LIMITED WARRANTY A one-year warranty will apply to all parts, except those listed below as normal 
wearing parts, or parts which are specifically covered by an extended warranty.  
FIVE-YEAR EXTENDED LIMITED WARRANTY A five-year warranty will apply to all molded nylon parts:   
•Motor Housing, Cap and Grille   • Trigger     • Handle Halves and Actuator    • Magazine Parts 
90-DAY LIMITED WARRANTY  A 90-day warranty applies to the following parts, which are considered  normal 
wearing parts:    • Bumper    • O-Rings    • Driver Blades    • Seal Rings 
For full warranty details, visit https://paslode.ca/warranty/

LIGHTWEIGHT ACCURATE EASY ACCESS

Joist Hangers
I-Joist Hangers
Triple grips
Multigrips,
trap bracing and other metal connectors

APPLICATIONS
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DESCRIPTION/SUGGESTED SPECIFICATIONS

PowerMaster Plus Framing Nailer— 
DESIGNED FOR PROFESSIONAL FRAMERS
Heavy-duty jobs require a heavy-duty nailer. That’s why the pros turn to the proven performance, durability 
and driving power, only a Paslode pneumatic framing nailer can provide. When used with Paslode nails, this 
nailing system can help you drive jobs home on time, every time.

PF-350S 
PowerMaster 
Plus Framing 

Nailer

®

SPECIFICATIONS
Part No. 501000
Weight: 8.4 lbs

Height: 13-3/10"

Length: 18"

Speed: 12 nails per second*,  
sequential or selectable operation

Nail Capacity: 2 strips (up to 84)

Nail Range: 2" –  3.5" in length,  
.113" – .131" shank diameters

Nail Angle: 30°

Nail Type: Paslode RounDrive®  
Offset Full Head

Air Req./100p.s.i. (6.9 bar): .082/cycle

Op. Pres. p.s.i (bar): 80 –  120 (5.5 –  8.3)

Warranty: 90-day limited on wear parts,  
1-year limited on magazine parts,  
5-year limited on housing and cap parts
For full warranty details, visit  
https://paslode.ca/warranty/

Framing

Joists and rafters

Soffits

Stairs

Sheathing

Crating

Fences and decks

APPLICATIONS

n	Frame full walls faster. Heavy duty power.

n	Reliable performance that saves time with less 
maintenance.

–	Durable construction requires less maintenance.
–	Proven performer for tough job site work with 

less jams or misfires
–	Compact size fits between 16" o.c. studs, joists 

and rafters.	

n	Soft grip handle for comfort

n	Bolt-on end plug for easier service

n	Depth of drive on the tool rather than  
the compressor saves time and energy

n	Rafter hook, moves out of the way when  
not in need

n	Adjustable air deflector cap

ADVANTAGES

POWERFUL FAST DEPENDABLE

SEE PAGE P 13 FOR  
FRAMING NAILS SELECTION CHART

INCLUDES
PowerMaster™ Plus Pneumatic Framing Nailer

Bump fire trigger

Hex wrench (on tool)

Safety glasses

Owner’s manual

Durability, 
Balance and 

Versatility  
for all jobs

TOOL ACCESSORIES

Part No. 403720 

Pneumatic Oil
Part No. 219090

Pneumatic Oil w/ Antifreeze
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DESCRIPTION/SUGGESTED SPECIFICATIONS

Compact Framing Nailer— 
DESIGNED FOR RENOVATORS
With this nailing system, you'll have any interior remodeling job done in no time. Get the access and  
maneuverability you need in tight spaces with this lightweight yet powerful pneumatic nailing system.  
When used with Paslode nails, this nailing system can help you drive jobs home on time, every time.

F325R  
Compact 
Framing  

Nailer

®

SPECIFICATIONS
Part No. 513000
Weight: 5.9 Pounds

Height: 12-9/10”

Width: 4-3/10”

Length: 12-3/10”

Fastener Range: 2" – 3 1/4"

Shank: .113 - .131

Magazine Capacity: 44

Op. Pres. p.s.i (bar): 90 – 120 

For full warranty details, visit  
https://paslode.ca/warranty/

Framing

Joists and rafters

Soffits

Stairs

Sheathing

Crating

Fences and decks

APPLICATIONS

n	Remodel interiors easier. Lightest weight 
framer ever.

–	Remodel Interiors Easier
–	First pneumatic nailer made especially with 

remodeler’s needs in mind
–	Fits easily into the tightest spaces such as 

between 16" o.c. studs

n	Great maneuverability to work comfortably 
overhead

n	Lightest-framing nailer ever made: 5.9 lbs

n	Quick 2-step nail strip reload

n	Soft grip handle for comfort

n	Works in bump mode for speed on jobsite

ADVANTAGES

PROFESSIONAL LIGHTWEIGHT EASY ACCESS

INCLUDES
Compact 30⁰ Framing Nailer

Safety glasses

Owner’s manual

Lightest weight 
framer ever

SEE PAGE P 13 FOR  
FRAMING NAILS SELECTION CHART

TOOL ACCESSORIES

Part No. 403720 

Pneumatic Oil
Part No. 219090

Pneumatic Oil w/ Antifreeze
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Pneumatic Strip Framing Nailers

SELECTION CHART

Pro-Strip RounDrive Nails
LENGTH SHANK 

DIAMETER
SHANK 

TYPE
HEAD 
STYLE

COATING PRODUCT 
NUMBER

NAILS 
PER PACK

QUANTITY 
PER MASTER

QUANTITY 
PER SKID

COATING TYPE: BRITE

2" 0.113 Smooth Roundrive Brite 097385 6,500 1 80

2" 0.113 Ring Roundrive Brite 650273 5,500 1 80

2-3/8" 0.113 Smooth Roundrive Brite 50238 5 Strips 10 -

2-3/8" 0.113 Smooth Roundrive Brite 404238 1,000 4 -

2-3/8" 0.113 Smooth Roundrive Brite 097394 5,000 1 96

2-3/8" 0.113 Ring Roundrive Brite 097397 5,000 1 96

3" 0.120 Smooth Roundrive Brite 097971 3,000 1 96

3" 0.120 Ring Roundrive Brite 097973 3,000 1 96

3-1/4" 0.120 Smooth Roundrive Brite 50314 5 Strips 1 125

3-1/4" 0.120 Smooth Roundrive Brite 404314 1,000 4 -

3-1/4" 0.120 Smooth Roundrive Brite 404058 3,000 1 96

3-1/4" 0.131 Smooth Roundrive Brite 650839 2,500 1 96

3-1/2" 0.120 Smooth Roundrive Brite 404855 2,500 1 96

3-1/2" 0.131 Smooth Roundrive Brite 097987 2,500 1 96

4" 0.131 Smooth Roundrive Brite 2X0788* 2,500 1 96

COATING TYPE: HOT DIPPED

2" 0.113 Ring Offset Oval Hot Dipped 403389 2,500 1 150

2-3/8" 0.113 Ring Offset Oval Hot Dipped 404856 2,500 1 150

3" 0.120 Ring Offset Oval Hot Dipped 404857 1,500 1 150

3 1/4" 0.120 Ring Offset Oval Hot Dipped 50314G 5 Strips 6 -

3-1/4" 0.120 Ring Offset Oval Hot Dipped 404858 1,500 1 150

Also works with Cordless Impulse Framing Nailer (see page P 9)

1.	 ICC ESR-1539 applies to all of our framing nails except for Part#650839 which falls under ICC ESR-3072. 
2.	 HDG Nails are approved to be used in ACQ & MCQ treated lumber as per ASTM A641 & IRC R317.3
3.	 Paslode Nails meet ASTM 1667 standards

*    ICC ESR Report does not include this product.

PRO-STRIP ROUNDRIVE NAILS FOR USE WITH 

	 POWERMASTER PLUS	 COMPACT FRAMER	 CORDLESS IMPULSE XP  
			   FRAMING NAILER
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DESCRIPTION/SUGGESTED SPECIFICATIONS

SCS200 16Ga. Standard ½” Crown Stapler 
WITH THE RIGHT STAPLER AND STAPLES, YOU’LL HAVE THE JOB DONE IN NO TIME.  
The new Paslode 16ga standard crown stapler is built for professional framers with speed and power that will 
increase jobsite productivity by allowing you to work quickly, never having to pull out your hammer to finish off 
staples. this durable stapler will hold up to any jobsite conditions or high volume industrial usage..

SPECIFICATIONS
Part No. 515700
Weight: 5.6 lbs

Height: 11.7"

Width: 3/4"

Length: 15.1"

Op. Pres. 80 to 120 p.s.i. (5.5 to 8.3 bars)

Staple Length: 3/4" – 2" 

Staple Diameter: 16 gauge

Roof Decking

Soffits and Fascia Boards

Sheathing

APPLICATIONS

n	Lightweight: Only 5.6 lbs

n	Quick-Clear Nose: For easy jam clearance

n	Quick Release Follower Tab: Makes reloading fast 

n	Staple Capacity: Up to 150 staples

n	Staple Range: 3/4” – 2” 

ADVANTAGES

SELECTION CHART

16 Gauge Standard Crown Staples
LENGTH CROWN SIZE STAPLE 

POINT
GAUGE COATING PRODUCT 

NUMBER
STAPLES PER 

PACK

1” 1/2" Chisel 16 Galvanized OT5242 16,500

1-1/4” 1/2" Chisel 16 Galvanized OT5238 13,500

1-1/2” 1/2" Chisel 16 Galvanized OT2695 10,500

1-3/4” 1/2" Chisel 16 Galvanized OT2250 9,000

2” 1/2" Chisel 16 Galvanized OT2258 7,500

INCLUDES
SCS200 Crown Stapler

Pneumatic Lubricating Oil

Safety glasses

Owner’s manual

Heavy-duty all metal 
magazine design for  
increased durability 

TOOL ACCESSORIES

Part No. 403720 

Pneumatic Oil
Part No. 219090

Pneumatic Oil w/ Antifreeze

POWERFUL FAST DEPENDABLE

ONE-YEAR FULL WARRANTY A one-year warranty will apply to all parts, except those which are specifically 
covered by an extended warranty.
FIVE-YEAR EXTENDED LIMITED WARRANTY A five-year warranty will apply to all housing and cap  
assembly castings.
For full warranty details, visit https://paslode.ca/warranty/

SCS200 16 Ga.  
Standard 1/2” 
Crown Stapler

®
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®

WCS200 16 Ga. 
Wide 15/16” 

Crown Stapler

®

DESCRIPTION/SUGGESTED SPECIFICATIONS

WCS200 16Ga. Wide 15/16” Crown Stapler 
RELIABLE. DURABLE. POWERFUL.  
Tested and proven to reliably hold up to any application on most extreme jobsites.  By using Paslode staples, 
you’ll have fewer jams, fewer misfires and faster loading, only a Paslode stapling system can deliver.

SPECIFICATIONS
Part No. 515800
Weight: 5.9 lbs

Height: 11.7"

Width: 3/4"

Length: 15.1"

Op. Pres. 80 to 120 p.s.i. (5.5 to 8.3 bars)

Staple Length: 3/4" – 2" 

Staple Diameter: 16 gauge

Soffits and Fascia Boards

Subfloor

Sheathing

Crates and Pallets

APPLICATIONS

n	Lightweight: only 5.9 lbs

n	Quick-Clear Nose: For easy jam clearance

n	Quick Release Follower Tab: Makes  
reloading fast 

n	Staple Capacity: Up to 150 staples

n	Staple Range: 3/4” – 2” 

n	Tool-free Adjustable Depth of Drive: Easily 
adjust depth for consistency in any material

ADVANTAGES

SELECTION CHART

16 Gauge Wide Crown Staples
LENGTH CROWN SIZE STAPLE 

POINT
GAUGE COATING PRODUCT 

NUMBER
STAPLES PER 

PACK

7/8" 15/16" Chisel 16 Galvanized 404069 9,000

1-1/2" 15/16" Chisel 16 Galvanized 0T2855 10,500

INCLUDES
WCS200 Wide 15/16” Crown Stapler

Pneumatic Lubricating Oil

Safety glasses

Owner’s manual

Drives staples flush 
in all materials

TOOL ACCESSORIES

Part No. 403720 

Pneumatic Oil
Part No. 219090

Pneumatic Oil w/ Antifreeze

POWERFUL FAST DEPENDABLE

ONE-YEAR FULL WARRANTY A one-year warranty will apply to all parts, except those which are specifically 
covered by an extended warranty.
FIVE-YEAR EXTENDED LIMITED WARRANTY A five-year warranty will apply to all housing and cap  
assembly castings.
For full warranty details, visit https://paslode.ca/warranty/
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 IMLi200  
18 Gauge  

Brad Nailer

®

DESCRIPTION/SUGGESTED SPECIFICATIONS

18 Gauge Brad Nailer— 
WE'VE GOT THE FACTS NAILED.
When you need precision in tight spaces, reach for the lightweight Paslode Cordless Finishing Nailing System. 
It gives great maneuverability to place the nail exactly where you want it wherever you’re working: overhead, 
on ladders or on your knees. Our portable finish nailer, finish nails and fuel cells are designed to work in tandem  
so you get the job done right, right away

n	Li-Ion for 50% more shots (12,000) per charge

n	Quick charge to 80% in 30 minutes

n	New battery standby position conserves charge

n	New easier depth of drive thumbwheel

n	New reversible belt hook

n	8% lighter  – 4.5 lbs with battery  
(compared with Ni-Cad battery)

ADVANTAGES

INCLUDES
IMLi200 18 Ga Brad Nailer
Rugged Carrying Case
Rechargeable Battery with Charger
Safety glasses
Owner’s manual

Lightweight and  
well balanced

TOOL ACCESSORIES
Part No. 902654C	 Lithium Ion 7.4v battery
Part No. 902667C	 Lithium Ion Battery Charger
Part No. 219236	 3 Pack of No Mar Tips
Part No. 219086	 Degreaser Cleaner
Part No. 401482	 Impulse Oil
Part No. 650039	 Universal Trim Fuel Cell (4 pk)

POWERFUL PRECISE PRODUCTIVE PENNIES PER SHOT

SELECTION CHART

18 Gauge Fuel and Finish Nail Packs
LENGTH SHANK 

DIAMETER
SHANK TYPE GAUGE COATING PRODUCT 

NUMBER
NAILS PER 

PACK

1-1/2" 0.048 Chisel 18 Galvanized FFP-118112 1,000

2" 0.048 Chisel 18 Galvanized FFP-118002 1,000

See Page P 22 for additional finish nails that work with this tool.

Crown and baseboard 
mouldings 

Panelling 

Carpentry

APPLICATIONS

SPECIFICATIONS
Part No. 903700
Weight: 4.5 lbs

Height: 11-1/2"

Length: 11"

Nail Capacity: 100

Nail Range: 5/8" – 2"

Nail Type: 18 ga

ONE-YEAR LIMITED WARRANTY A one-year warranty will apply to all parts, except those listed below as normal 
wearing parts, or parts·which are specifically covered by an extended warranty. 
FIVE-YEAR EXTENDED LIMITED WARRANTY A five-year warranty will apply to all molded nylon parts: 
• Motor Housing, Cap and Grille     • Handle Halves and Actuator     • Trigger     • Magazine Parts
90-DAY LIMITED WARRANTY  A 90-day warranty applies to the following parts, which are considered normal 
wearing parts:      • Bumper     • Driver Blades     • O-Rings     • Seal Rings
For full warranty details, visit https://paslode.ca/warranty/
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®

IMLi200 18 Ga.
Short Mag

Brad Nailer

®

DESCRIPTION/SUGGESTED SPECIFICATIONS

18 Ga. Cordless Li-ion Brad Nailer - 1 Strip 
MANEUVERABLE. PRECISE. LIGHTWEIGHT.
The NEW Paslode 18 Ga. Cordless Li-ion Brad Nailer is the ideal nailer for all of your trim projects. This tools has 
superior access to tight spaces so you are able to fasten in areas that aren’t easily accessible. This consistent 
nailer makes your job easier than ever, driving each nail flush into all types of trim. Finally, weighing 4.25 lbs., 
this is the lightest Cordless Brad Nailer on the market.

n	7.4-volt Li-ion battery drives up to 12,000 s/b 
nails per charge

n	1-1/2 hour full charge; 2-minute quick charge 
for up to 200 extra shots

n	Battery stand-by position secures battery in off 
position to conserve battery power

n	Reversible belt hook – Easily adjusts and keeps 
both hands free

n	Tool free depth of drive is easy to adjust, even 
with gloves on

ADVANTAGES

INCLUDES
IMLi200 18 Ga Short Mag Brad Nailer
Rugged Carrying Case
Rechargeable Battery with Charger
Safety glasses
Owner’s manual

Made to Fit in 
Tight Spaces

TOOL ACCESSORIES
Part No. 902654C	 Lithium Ion 7.4v battery
Part No. 902667C	 Lithium Ion Battery Charger
Part No. 219236	 3 Pack of No Mar Tips
Part No. 219086	 Degreaser Cleaner
Part No. 401482	 Impulse Oil
Part No. 650039	 Yellow Trim Fuel Cell (4 pk)

POWERFUL PRECISE PRODUCTIVE PENNIES PER SHOT

SPECIFICATIONS
Part No. 918150
Weight: 4.25 lbs

Height: 11-1/2"

Length: 11"

Nail Capacity:70

Nail Range:  5/8" – 2"

Nail Type: 18 ga

Warranty: 1-year limited
For full warranty details, visit  
https://paslode.ca/warranty/

SELECTION CHART

18 Gauge Fuel and Finish Nail Packs
LENGTH SHANK 

DIAMETER
SHANK 

TYPE
GUAGE COATING PRODUCT 

NUMBER
NAILS PER 

PACK

1-1/2" 0.048 Chisel 18 Galvanized FFP-118112 1,000

2" 0.048 Chisel 18 Galvanized FFP-118002 1,000

See Page P 23 for additional finish nails that work with this tool.

 Window Castings

Baseboards moldings

Decorative trim

APPLICATIONS
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®

IMLi250  
16 Gauge  

Finish Nailer

®

DESCRIPTION/SUGGESTED SPECIFICATIONS

16 Gauge Straight Cordless Finish Nailer—
GREAT MANEUVERABILITY.
It gives great maneuverability to place the nail exactly where you want it wherever you’re working: overhead, 
on ladders or on your knees. Our portable finish nailer, finish nails and fuel cells are designed to work in tandem  
so you get the job done right, right away. 

SPECIFICATIONS
Part No. 903800
Weight: 4.6 lbs

Height: 11-3/4"

Length: 10-1/2"

Nail Capacity: 100

Nail Range: 1" - 2-1/2"

Nail Type: 16 ga Straight

n	Powerful precision – Finish right the first time.

n	Li-ion Battery – Drives up to 12,000 nails per 
charge

n	Lightweight – Only 4.6 pounds for added  
comfort and control

n	Use Paslode Universal Trim Fuel – Drives 
approx. 1,000 nails

n	Battery Standby Position – Conserves battery 
power

n	1 Hour Rapid Charger – 80% charge in 20 min

ADVANTAGES

POWERFUL PRECISE PRODUCTIVE

SELECTION CHART

16 Gauge Fuel and Finish Nail Packs
LENGTH SHANK 

DIAMETER
SHANK TYPE GAUGE COATING PRODUCT 

NUMBER
NAILS PER 

PACK

1 1/2" 0.063 Chisel 16 Galvanized FFP-116112 1,000

2" 0.063 Chisel 16 Galvanized FFP-116002 1,000

INCLUDES
IMli250 16 Ga Straight Finish Nailer

Rugged Carrying Case

Rechargeable Battery with Charger

Safety Glasses

Owner's Manual

Lightweight and  
well balanced

See Page P 20 for additional finish nails that work with this tool.

PENNIES PER SHOT

Door and window trim

Casing

Crown and baseboard moulding

APPLICATIONS

TOOL ACCESSORIES
Part No. 902654C	 Lithium Ion 7.4v battery
Part No. 902667C	 Lithium Ion Battery Charger
Part No. 219236	 3 Pack of No Mar Tips
Part No. 219086	 Degreaser Cleaner
Part No. 401482	 Impulse Oil
Part No. 650039	 Universal Trim Fuel Cell (4 pk)

ONE-YEAR LIMITED WARRANTY A one-year warranty will apply to all parts, except those listed below as normal 
wearing parts, or parts·which are specifically covered by an extended warranty. 
FIVE-YEAR EXTENDED LIMITED WARRANTY A five-year warranty will apply to all molded nylon parts: 
• Motor Housing, Cap and Grille     • Handle Halves and Actuator     • Trigger     • Magazine Parts
90-DAY LIMITED WARRANTY  A 90-day warranty applies to the following parts, which are considered normal 
wearing parts:      • Bumper     • Driver Blades     • O-Rings     • Seal Rings
For full warranty details, visit https://paslode.ca/warranty/
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®

T250S F16P  
16 Gauge  

Finish Nailer

®

DESCRIPTION/SUGGESTED SPECIFICATIONS

T250S F16P – 16 Gauge Finish Nailer— 
LIGHTWEIGHT. HIGH PERFORMANCE. LOW MAINTENANCE.   
The Paslode 16 Ga. Pneumatic Finish Nailer has a best-in-class design that allows for comfort in all applications. 
This is a reliable and durable tool you can trust to keep up with you. The oil-free design allows for long term, 
maintenance-free operation which reduces cleanup time and associated costs.

SPECIFICATIONS
Part No. 515500
Weight: 3.9 lbs

Height: 11.6"

Length: 12.3"

Nail Capacity: 100 (2 strips)

Nail Range: 1" – 2-1/2" 
 
 

Magazine Angle: Straight Collation

Nail Type: 16 Ga. (Smooth/Galvanized)

Op. Pressure P.S.I (Bar): 80-120 p.s.i

Warranty: 5 Year limited warranty
For full warranty details, visit  
https://paslode.ca/warranty/

Window and door trim/finish applications

Carpentry

Panelling

APPLICATIONS

n	Best in class ergonomics – Designed with 
enhanced features to optimize balance, 
maximize comfort, reduce fatigue and increase 
productivity

n	Reliability and durability – Proven performance 
that saves you time and can keep up with you

n	Low maintenance – Oil-free design allows for 
long term, maintenance-free operation which 
reduces cleanup time and associated costs

ADVANTAGES

LIGHTWEIGHT DEPENDABLE OIL FREE

INCLUDES
T250S F16P – 16 Gauge Finish Nailer

1/4” air fitting

Rugged Carrying Case

Owner’s Manual

Safety Glasses 

Best in Class  
Ergonomics
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SELECTION CHART

16 Gauge Finish Nails
LENGTH SHANK 

DIAMETER
SHANK 

TYPE
GAUGE COATING PRODUCT 

NUMBER
NAILS PER 

PACK

1" 0.063 Chisel 16 Galvanized 095203 5,000

1-1/4" 0.063 Chisel 16 Galvanized 095205 5,000

1-1/2" 0.063 Chisel 16 Galvanized 095257 4,000

1-3/4" 0.063 Chisel 16 Galvanized 095435 2,500

2" 0.063 Chisel 16 Galvanized 095436 2,500

2-1/2" 0.063 Chisel 16 Galvanized 090025 2,500

MULTI 0.063 Chisel 16 Galvanized 116000 2,000

1" 0.063 Chisel 16 Galvanized 116001 1,000

1-1/4" 0.063 Chisel 16 Galvanized 116114 1,000

1-1/2" 0.063 Chisel 16 Galvanized 116112 1,000

1-3/4" 0.063 Chisel 16 Galvanized 116134 1,000

2" 0.063 Chisel 16 Galvanized 116002 1,000

2-1/4" 0.063 Chisel 16 Galvanized 400601 2,500

2-1/2" 0.063 Chisel 16 Galvanized 116025 1,000

16 Gauge Straight Finish Nailer

16 GAUGE FINISH NAILS FOR USE WITH

T250S F16P – 16 GAUGE FINISH NAILER                    IMLi250 – 16 GAUGE FINISH NAILER

TOOL ACCESSORIES

Part No. 403720 

Pneumatic Oil
Part No. 219090

Pneumatic Oil w/ 
Antifreeze

Part No. 650039

Universal Trim Fuel Cell 
(4 Pk)

•	 Approved for use in all pressure treated lumber such as ACQ and MCQ
•	 Polymer coating on nail head reduces staining and streaking by 80% compared to traditional hot 

dipped galvanized nails
•	 IRC R319.3 code approved for use in pressure treated lumber in accordance with ASTM A 153
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®

P18-200 
18 Gauge  

Brad Nailer 

®

DESCRIPTION/SUGGESTED SPECIFICATIONS

P18-200 18 Gauge Brad Nailer — 
BUILT-IN SIGHT LINE ON HOUSING AND NOSE TO ENSURE ACCURATE NAILING.   
Paslode driving power with the features contractors demand: depth of drive guide, dual action trigger, dry 
fire lockout, magazine gauge, easy jam clearing, no slip rubber handle, extra no mar tips and 360° adjustable 
exhaust. Actuation tip behind nose piece for clear view of work surface. Built-in sight line on housing and nose 
to ensure accurate nailing. 

SPECIFICATIONS
Part No. P18-200
Weight: 2.9 lbs

Height: 9.5"

Length: 10.25"

Nail Capacity: 100

Nail Range: 5/8" – 2"

Magazine Angle: Straight

Nail Type: 18 Gauge - Smooth, Galvanized

OP. Pres. p.s.i. (bar): 80-120

Warranty: 90-day limited on wear parts, 
6-month limited on magazine parts,  
1-year limited on housing and cap parts
For full warranty details, visit  
https://paslode.ca/warranty/

Windows

Doors

Furniture

Trim applications

APPLICATIONS

n	All metal housing & magazine

n	Adjustable drive depth

n	Bump & sequential fire switch

n	Last nail lockout

n	Quick-release nose

n	360° adjustabler exhaust 

n	5/8” to 2” nails

ADVANTAGES

LIGHTWEIGHT PRECISE EASY ACCESS

INCLUDES
P18-200 18 Gauge Brad Nailer 

3 no mar tips

Air fitting

Oil

Safety glasses 

Allen wrenches

Jobsite tough  
all metal housing 

and magazine

SEE PAGE P 23 FOR  
18 GAUGE NAILS SELECTION CHART
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DESCRIPTION/SUGGESTED SPECIFICATIONS

P18-FS200 18 Gauge Brad Nailer/Stapler — 
BUILT-IN SIGHT LINE ON HOUSING AND NOSE TO ENSURE ACCURATE NAILING.   
Paslode driving power with the features contractors demand: depth of drive guide, dual action trigger, dry 
fire lockout, magazine gauge, easy jam clearing, no slip rubber handle, extra no mar tips and 360° adjustable 
exhaust. Actuation tip behind nose piece for clear view of work surface. Built-in sight line on housing and nose 
to ensure accurate nailing.

SPECIFICATIONS
Part No. P18-FS200
Weight: 2.9 lbs

Height: 9.5"

Length: 10.25"

Nail Capacity: 100

Nail Range: 5/8" – 2" brad nails and  
5/8" – 1-1/2" staples (1/4" crown)

Magazine Angle: Straight

Nail Type: 18 Gauge - Smooth,  
Galvanized Nails and 1/4" Crown Staples

OP. Pres. p.s.i. (bar): 80-120

Warranty: 90-day limited on wear parts,  
6-month limited on magazine parts,  
1-year limited on housing and cap parts.
For full warranty details, visit  
https://paslode.ca/warranty/

Windows

Doors

Furniture

Trim applications

APPLICATIONS

n	All metal housing & magazine

n	Adjustable drive depth

n	Bump & sequential fire switch

n	Last nail lockout

n	Quick-release nose

n	360° adjustable exhaust 

n	5/8” to 2” Nails, 5/8” to 1-1/2” staples

ADVANTAGES

LIGHTWEIGHT PRECISE EASY ACCESS

INCLUDES
P18-FS200 18 Gauge Brad Nailer/Stapler

3 no mar tips 

Air fitting

Oil

Safety glasses

Allen wrenches

Paslode driving 
power with  

the features  
contractors 

demand

SEE PAGE P 24 FOR  
18 GA. 1/4" CROWN STAPLES

P18-FS200  
18 Gauge  

Brad Nailer/
Stapler

®
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SELECTION CHART

18 Gauge Finish Nails
LENGTH SHANK 

DIAMETER
SHANK 

TYPE
GAUGE COATING PRODUCT 

NUMBER
NAILS PER 

PACK

MULTI 0.048 Chisel 18 Galvanized 118000 2,000

1" 0.048 Chisel 18 Galvanized 118001 1,000

 2" 0.048 Chisel 18 Galvanized 118002 1,000

3/4" 0.048 Chisel 18 Galvanized 118034 1,000

5/8" 0.048 Chisel 18 Galvanized 118058 1,000

1-1/2" 0.048 Chisel 18 Galvanized 118112 1,000

1-1/4" 0.048 Chisel 18 Galvanized 118114 1,000

1-3/4" 0.048 Chisel 18 Galvanized 118134 1,000

1" 0.048 Chisel 18 Galvanized 950001 3,000

2" 0.048 Chisel 18 Galvanized 950002 3,000

3/4" 0.048 Chisel 18 Galvanized 950034 6,000

1-1/2" 0.048 Chisel 18 Galvanized 950112 3,000

1-1/4" 0.048 Chisel 18 Galvanized 950114 3,000

1-3/4" 0.048 Chisel 18 Galvanized 950134 3,000

18 Gauge Brad Nailers/Stapler

P18-200 –  
18 GAUGE BRAD NAILER

18 GAUGE FINISH NAILS FOR USE WITH

IMLI200 – 18 GAUGE  
FINISH NAILER

P18-FS200 –  
18 GAUGE BRAD NAILER/STAPLER

TOOL ACCESSORIES

Part No. 403720 

Pneumatic Oil
Part No. 219090

Pneumatic Oil w/ 
Antifreeze

Part No. 650039

Universal Trim Fuel Cell 
(4 Pk)

•	 Approved for use in all pressure treated lumber such as ACQ and MCQ
•	 Polymer coating on nail head reduces staining and streaking by 80% compared to traditional hot 

dipped galvanized nails
•	 IRC R319.3 code approved for use in pressure treated lumber in accordance with ASTM A 153

IMLI200 18 GA. SHORT MAG  
BRAD NAILER
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DESCRIPTION/SUGGESTED SPECIFICATIONS

N18-125 – 1-1/4" Narrow Soffit Stapler— 
POWERFUL – MOTOR DRIVES INTO THE HARDEST OF WOODS.   
Precision pneumatic trim tools to do the job right. Whether you're a professional contractor or a "week-end" 
craftsman, the compact and durable. Lite Line series has the right tool for any trim or hobby application. 
Featuring the same rugged quality as our other heavy duty professional tools.

SPECIFICATIONS
Part No. N18-125
Weight: 2.5 lbs

Height: 9"

Length: 9-1/4"

Nail Capacity: 100

Nail Range: 3/4" - 1-1/4"

Nail Type: GSN 18, 3/16 inch  (1/4" crown)

OP. Pres. p.s.i. (bar): 80-120 (5.5-8.3)

Warranty: 90-day limited on wear parts,  
6-month limited on magazine parts,  
1-year limited on housing and cap parts.
For full warranty details, visit  
https://paslode.ca/warranty/

n	Ergonomically Balanced and Lightweight –  
To reduce arm fatigue. 

n	Quick Clear Nose Piece – to reduce down time  
on the job if a jam should occur. 

n	Narrow Nose Piece –  Allows the tool to fit into 
tight corners.

n	Magnesium Metal Housing – Durable and  
provides longer tool life.

ADVANTAGES

POWERFUL EASY ACCESS PROFESSIONAL

INCLUDES
N18-125 – 1-1/4" Narrow Soffit Stapler

Safety glasses

Carrying case

Owner’s manual

Adjustable Exhaust 
– Maintains a 

Cleaner Working 
Environment

Trim/Finish

Plywood

Soffits/facias

Underlayment Applications

APPLICATIONS

TOOL ACCESSORIES

Part No. 403720 

Pneumatic Oil
Part No. 219090

Pneumatic Oil w/ Antifreeze

SELECTION CHART

18 Gauge 1/4" Crown Staples
LENGTH CROWN SIZE STAPLE 

POINT
GAUGE COATING PRODUCT 

NUMBER
STAPLES PER 

PACK

1/2" 1/4" Chisel 18 Galvanized 180121 1,000
3/4" 1/4" Chisel 18 Galvanized 180341 1,000

1" 1/4" Chisel 18 Galvanized 180011 1,000
1" 1/4" Chisel 18 Galvanized 140015 5,000

1-1/4" 1/4" Chisel 18 Galvanized 181141 1,000
1-1/4" 1/4" Chisel 18 Galvanized 141145 5,000

•	 Code approved for use in pressure treated lumber in accordance with ASTM A 153

N18-125 
1-1/4" Narrow  

Soffit Stapler

®
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®

1-1/2"  
Narrow Crown 
Finish Stapler

®

INCLUDES
N18-150 – 1-1/2” Narrow Crown Finish Stapler

Safety glasses

Carrying case

Owner’s manual

Ergonomically 
Balanced and 
Lightweight –  

To Reduce  
Arm Fatigue

TOOL ACCESSORIES

Part No. 403720 

Pneumatic Oil
Part No. 219090

Pneumatic Oil w/ Antifreeze

DESCRIPTION/SUGGESTED SPECIFICATIONS

N18-150 - 1-1/2" Narrow Crown Finish Stapler— 
POWERFUL – MOTOR DRIVES INTO THE HARDEST OF WOODS.   
Precision pneumatic trim tools to do the job right. Whether you're a professional contractor or a "week-end" 
craftsman, the compact and durable. Lite Line series has the right tool for any trim or hobby application. 
Featuring the same rugged quality as our other heavy duty professional tools.

SPECIFICATIONS
Part No. N18-150
Weight: 2.8 lbs

Height: 9-3/4"

Length: 11-1/2"

Nail Capacity: 100

Nail Range: 3/4" - 1-1/2"

Nail Type: GSN 18, 3/16 inch  (1/4" crown)

OP. Pres. p.s.i. (bar): 80-120 (5.5-8.3)

Warranty: 90-day limited on wear parts,  
6-month limited on magazine parts,  
1-year limited on housing and cap parts.
For full warranty details, visit  
https://paslode.ca/warranty/

Trim/Finish

Plywood

Soffits/facias

Underlayment Applications

APPLICATIONS

n	Adjustable Exhaust – Maintains a cleaner  
working environment.

n	Quick Clear Nose Piece – to reduce down time  
on the job if a jam should occur. 

n	Narrow Nose Piece – Allows the tool to fit into 
tight corners.

n	Magnesium Metal Housing – Durable and  
provides longer tool life.

ADVANTAGES

POWERFUL PRECISE PROFESSIONAL

SELECTION CHART

18 Gauge 1/4" Crown Staples
LENGTH CROWN SIZE STAPLE 

POINT
GAUGE COATING PRODUCT 

NUMBER
STAPLES PER 

PACK
1/2" 1/4" Chisel 18 Galvanized 180121 1,000
3/4" 1/4" Chisel 18 Galvanized 180341 1,000

1" 1/4" Chisel 18 Galvanized 180011 1,000
1" 1/4" Chisel 18 Galvanized 140015 5,000

1 1/4" 1/4" Chisel 18 Galvanized 181141 1,000
1 1/4" 1/4" Chisel 18 Galvanized 141145 5,000
1 1/2" 1/4" Chisel 18 Galvanized 141125 5,000

•	 Code approved for use in pressure treated lumber in accordance with ASTM A 153
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®

INCLUDES
US100 Upholstery/Craft Stapler

Easy-load  
Magazine

TOOL ACCESSORIES

Part No. 403720 

Pneumatic Oil
Part No. 219090

Pneumatic Oil w/ Antifreeze

DESCRIPTION/SUGGESTED SPECIFICATIONS

US-100 Upholstery/Craft Stapler— 
LONG NARROW NOSEPIECE FOR TIGHT SPOTS   
Lightweight - At only 2 lbs this tool is very easy to handle and decreases operator fatigue. Heavy-duty  
driver blade.

SPECIFICATIONS
Part No. US-100
Weight: 2.8 lbs

Height: 9-1/2"

Length: 12-1/2"

Nail Capacity: 100

Nail Range: 3/8" – 9/16"

Nail Type: 22 Gauge Upholstery

OP. Pres. p.s.i. (bar): 80-120 (5.5-8.3)

Warranty: 90-day limited on wear parts,  
6-month limited on magazine parts,  
1-year limited on housing and cap parts.
For full warranty details, visit  
https://paslode.ca/warranty/

n	Drives 3/8" - 9/16" upholstery staples. n	Fast - Shoots 5 staples per second

ADVANTAGES

FAST PRECISE QUICK LOAD

Upholstery

Crafts

Light paneling 

Home project applications

APPLICATIONS

SELECTION CHART

22 Gauge Upholstery Staples
LENGTH CROWN SIZE STAPLE 

POINT
GAUGE COATING PRODUCT 

NUMBER
STAPLES PER 

PACK

3/8" 3/8" Chisel 22 Galvanized 422038 4,000

•	 Code approved for use in pressure treated lumber in accordance with ASTM A 153

US-100 
Upholstery/ 

Craft Stapler 

®
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®

HP100  
Headless  

Pin Nailer 

®

Compact  
lightweight  

design

TOOL ACCESSORIES

Part No. 403720 

Pneumatic Oil
Part No. 219090

Pneumatic Oil w/ Antifreeze

DESCRIPTION/SUGGESTED SPECIFICATIONS

HP100 Headless Pin Nailer— 
COMPACT – LIGHTWEIGHT.   
Multi-directional exhaust port. Pin nails leave a very small hole for easy finishing and painting.

SPECIFICATIONS
Part No. HP100
Weight: 1.2 lbs

Height: 9-1/4"

Length: 7-3/4"

Nail Capacity: 100

Nail Range: 1/2" - 1-1/2"

Magazine Angle: Straight

Nail Type: 23 Gauge - Smooth,  
Galvanized Pin Nails

OP. Pres. p.s.i. (bar): 80-120

Warranty: 90-day limited on wear parts,  
6-month limited on magazine parts,  
1-year limited on housing and cap parts.
For full warranty details, visit  
https://paslode.ca/warranty/

n	Quick release nose piece n	Drives 1/2" to 1-1/2" pin nails

ADVANTAGES

FAST LIGHTWEIGHT PROFESSIONAL

INCLUDES
HP100 Headless Pin Nailer

Safety glasses

Tool case

Allen wrench and oil

Fine woodworking and trim work

APPLICATIONS

SELECTION CHART

23 Gauge Pin Nails
LENGTH SHANK 

DIAMETER
SHANK TYPE GAUGE COATING PRODUCT 

NUMBER
NAILS PER 

PACK

1" 0.025 Chisel 23 Brite 323001 3,000

3/4" 0.025 Chisel 23 Brite 323034 3,000

1-1/2" 0.025 Chisel 23 Brite 323112 3,000

1-3/8" 0.025 Chisel 23 Brite 323138 3,000

•	 Code approved for use in pressure treated lumber in accordance with ASTM A 153
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®

National Headquarters
120 Travail Road 
Markham, Ontario, L3S 3J1

Tel: 905-471-7403 	
800-387-9692

Fax: 905-471-7208	
800-668-8688

Technical and  
Customer Service Support
Tel: 800-387-9692

Fax: 800-668-8688

Regional Warehouses
n  Markham, Ontario

n  Coquitlam, British Columbia 

n  Calgary, Alberta

Take Advantage of these Contractor 
Services from ITW Construction  
Products Canada
From job sites to engineering firms, from Safety Seminars to on-site ser-
vices, we hope you take advantage of our many contractor services–at 
no charge!  After all, it’s one thing to offer the quality products you need 
to do your job. It’s another to provide you with superior service, engi-
neering expertise and total product support. 

At ITW Construction Products Canada, we are proud of the partnerships  
we have built through the years with our distributor network and 
contractors. Thanks to quality products, innovative services and on-time 
delivery, we will continue to build new relationships and strengthen 
existing ones today... and into the next century.

n 	Factory representatives with years of training and service experience 
will go out to your job site to provide you with product, service and 
technical assistance.

n 	We provide architects and engineers with complete submittal packages  
which gives them the technical data needed to specify ITW Construction  
Products Canada products. Contact your ITW Construction Products 
Canada Distributor or your nearest Customer Service location to 
request submittal packages.

Technical Application Assistance:
n 	Our staff of application specialists are ready to assist you with any 

type of application or code approval question during any phase of 
your project. Call 1-800-387-9692  between 8:00 a.m. and 5:00 p.m. 
EST, Monday through Friday.

Distributed By

The information and recommendations in this document are based on the best information 
available to us at the time of preparation.  We make no other warranty, expressed or implied, 
as to its correctness or completeness, or as to the results or reliance of this document.

	

Ramset, T4, T3, T3Cup, Trakfast, GypFast, Mastershot, Triggershot, Hammershot, PowerPoint, TE Pin 
and Climacoat are trademarks of Illinois Tools Works, Inc.

A7+, Dynabolt, G5, Hammer-Set, LDT, Multi-Set II, Poly Set, Red Head, Redi-Drive, S7, Striker, and 
Trubolt are trademarks of ITW Red Head and Illinois Tool Works, Inc.

Teks, TruGrip GT, Scots, Maxiseal, Dek-Cap, Tapcon,SG, Tapcon, Maxi-Set Tapcon, Condrive,  
E-Z Ancor, E-Z Toggle, Twist-N-Lock, E-Z Lite, E-Z Mini, Stud Solver, Hi-Lo, S-12, Backer-On, 
Rock-On, DecKing, Dec-U-Drive, Dek-Cap, Grid-Mate, Grid-Mate, PB, Climaseal, Spex, Climacoat, 
UltraShield, Climashield and Building Ideas That Work are trademarks of ITW Buildex and  
Illinois Tool Works, Inc. 

Sammys, Sammy X-Press, Sammy X-Press It, Sammy X-Press Swivel, Sammy X-Press Sidewinder, 
Tapcon, Sammy Saddle, Speedy Pole Tool, Spot-Rite Level, and Truss-T Hanger are trademarks of 
ITW Buildex and Illinois Tool Works, Inc.

The term “Paslode” is a trademark and the Paslode logo and all related product and service names, 
designs and slogans are Paslode trademarks. Paslode, RounDrive,  Impulse, Positive Placement are 
registered trademarks, PowerFramer and quicklode are trademarks of Illinois Tool Works. 

R4, RSS, Kameleon, Fin/Trim, RT Composite, Low Profile Cabinet, Pheinox, Top Star, VWS,  
Caliburn, and The GRK Fasteners Canada Ltd. and all associated designs and logos are trademarks  
of GRK Fasteners Canada Ltd., used under license.

Hilti is a registered trademark of Hilti, Corp.

DensGlass is a registered trademark of Georgia Pacific Building Products.

Dekstrip, Dektite, Retrofit Dektite, and Dektite are registered trademarks of Deks Industries Pty Ltd.

Phillips Square-driv is a registered trademark of the Phillips Screw Company.

© 2025 Illinois Tool Works, Inc.          Form. No.03/25


